Blutspenden in 72475 Bitz bis zum 09.07.2025

Mi
Do
Fr
Mi

28.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Bitz 72475
Festhalle
ZollernstralRe 7

Bad Schmiedeberg 06905 - Trebitz
Grundschule
Wittenberger Chaussee 21

Kiebitzreihe 25368
Grundschule Kiebitzreihe, Kiebitzhuus 1.0G
Schulstr. 65

Nobitz 04603
Mehrzweckhalle
Kotteritzer Stral3e 18a



